PoE Switch Range
Instruction
Manual
  Gigabit Speeds    High Load Capacity
  Virtual LAN (VLAN)    Multiple Uplinks
  POE304-524 User Manual
xPOE304-524Vol 1 Ver 1
2 myScatterBox.com

Still need help? We have a fantastic online knowledge base and ticketed support system
online at softcctv.com/helpdesk/
Black Order Codes:
1m Lead: NET901B
2m Lead: NET902B
5m Lead: NET905B
10m Lead: NET910B
15m Lead: NET915B
20m Lead: NET920B
25m Lead: NET920B
30m Lead: NET930B
50m Lead: NET950B
100m Lead: NET959B
White Order Codes:
1m Lead: NET901W
2m Lead: NET902W
5m Lead: NET905W
10m Lead: NET910W
15m Lead: NET915W
20m Lead: NET920W
25m Lead: NET920W
30m Lead: NET930W
50m Lead: NET950W
100m Lead: NET959W
RJ45 Straight Patch Leads
For the most efficient, problem free installation we recommend the use of high quality RJ45
patch leads (Ethernet leads). We have a range of white and black leads specifically made for
PoE devices up to 100m in length at bargain prices!PoE devices up to 100m in length at bargain prices!